
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29,2024
s,

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
SEE REVERSE SffiE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A. Name of Candidate: Tabitha Burt

Address: 1051 S 86th St

City and Zip Code: Kansas c^ Ks 66111

Office Sought. State Senator

County: Wyandotte

District 6

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report

9366

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2024 through Juty 25,2024)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-KindContribudons (Use Schedule B)......... _20°

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

9366

5067

4299

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

1/26/2024
Date Signature of Candidate or Treaster

aVF Form 2fl24



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Tabitha Burt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

06/03/24

06/12/24

06/12/24

06/12/24

06/17/24

06/17/24

06/20/24

06/25/24

06/21/24

06/21/24

06/24/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Marlin Burt 1051 S 86th St, KCK

Mike Thompson 642 N Nettleton
Ave, Banner Springs, Ks 66012

Keenan Stamatis 11450 Craig
StOverlandParkKS66210

Malcolm Knowles
3687 S Newcombe Way Denver
CO 80235 Q

Robert Busby
4500 Green Valley Rd Manhattan
KS 66502 Q

Rose Gerringer 9931 W 56th St,
Merriam, Ks 66203

Suzanne Hedrick
12315 Baltimore Avenue
Kansas City MO 65145 g

John Reynolds
6309 Oak Grove rd Kansas
City KS 66106 Q
David Langford 12413 Catalina St,
Leawood, Ks 66209

Barbara Akridge 5211 Steams St,
Shawnee, Ks 66203

Brian Ekeland 9900 W 71st St,
Merriam, Ks

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Software Developer

Kansas State
Representative

Retired

IT

Retired

Retired

Paramedic

Retired

Retired

Software Developer

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$500.00

$1,000.00

$26.03

$104.10

$100.00

$200.00

$104.10

$104.10

$1,000.00

$50.00

$500.00

$3,688.33

Page of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Tabitha Burt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

06/26/24

06/26/24

06/26/24

06/25/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/02/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Kristina Norris
7089 outer rd Odessa MO
64076 Q

Todd Sorensen
17354 W 158th St Olathe
KS 66062 Q

Tabitha Burt 1051 S 86th st KCK

John Callicotte
6808 N Wayne Ave Gladstone
MO 64118 B

Todd Kangas
13016 W 78th St
ShawneeKS66216

Shaunda Adams
1409 W ELM TERRACE
Olathe KS 66061

Jeff Klick
14004 nw county rd 14001
Drexel MO 64742 g

Calvin Coates
3334 N 11 Oth Street
Kansas City KS 66109 Q

Mark Williams
3736 N 31st St
KCK

Curt Roggow
7309HiltonDr
Shawnee, Ks

Jim Knetter
11624 Hollingsworth Rd,
KCK

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Student/Candidate

Retired

Pastor

Engineer

Retired

Attorney

Retired

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check

/

/

/

/

Loan Efunds

Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,
Loan or Other

Receipt

$26.03

$26.03

$500.00

$20.82

$208.20

$26.03

$104.10

$104.10

$300.00

$150.00

$100.00

$1,565.31

Page of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Tabitha Burt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/01/24

07/05/24

07/09/24

07/13/24

07/13/24

07/17/24

07/20/24

07/11/24

07/11/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Arnold Pizzutelli
6813 Melrose Ln
Shawnee, Ks

Jeff Jansen
14004DNW County Rd
Drexel, Mo g

Michael Santschi
108 N College St
Richmond, Mo

Nick Geid
17813 W 58th St
Shawnee, Ks

Leonard Pfeifer
5551 Hadley St
Mission, Ks

Jacob Hansen
418386th St
Overland Park, Ks

Miriam Krause
11556 Carter St
Overland Park, Ks

Ken Selzer
12504 Buena Vista,
Leawood, Ks

Sam Voyles
3018 S 47th St
Kansas City, Ks

Heather Howard
11795 Brauer Ln
Wilton Ca

Kathy Burt
1 Rogers Rd
Gordonville, Tx

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Pastor

Electrical Engineer

Attorney

Software Dev

Retired

Self employed business
owner

People Leader

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

,1

^1

/

,1

Check

/

/

/

Loan E funds
Other

/

/

/

/

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$565.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$25.00

$52.05

$250.00

$520.51

$80.00

$20.00

$1,912.56

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Tabitha Burt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

07/23/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Diana Whittington
105 N 72nd St
Kansas City, Ks

Ellen Seitter
9802 W 56th
Merriam, Ks

Janet Hunter
2035 E Cottage Blvd
Ozark, Mo

NCKRCB, LLC
1051 S 86th St
Kansas City, Ks

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Retired Speech Therapist

Farm rental corp

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

/

Check

/

/

/

Loan E funds

Other

Subtotal This Page

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$100.00

$100.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,200.00

Page of



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Tabitha Burt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/12/24

07/17/24

07/22/24

07/22/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Sailors Auto

Mark Monnington
3211 Forest Ave
Kansas City, Ks

Jim Freund
15182 158thTer
Olathe Ks

Tim Meyers
9220 W 49th St
Merriam, Ks

JT Becker
14235 NW 62nd Pl
Kansas City, Mo

Anonymous

Brian Duncan
1050886th St
Kansas City, Ks

David Robinett
601 E 223rd St
Cleveland, Mo

Occupation of

Individual Giving More
Than $150

Auto repair business

Retired

Retired

Business Owner

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash

,1

Cheek

/

/

/

/

/

/
/

Loan E funds
Other

"SubtotalThis'Page''''• "'•'•'•••. :.", . • ;;':' ' - :.".". •;:.'...:' ;". - .1 ••-;.:;,;-:1^:^"':-

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$400.00

$25.00

$50.00

$250.00

$200.00

$20.00

$100.00

$400.00

$1,445.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$9,366.21

$9,366.21

Page _ of_



SCHEDULE B
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Tabitha Burt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/2/24

Name and Address

of Contributor

Southwest Body Shop

List Occupation

for Those Giving an

In-Kind of More Than

$150

Business Owner

Description ofIn-Kind

Contribution

Car repairs from door
knocking accident

Subtotal This Page

Value of

In-Kind

Contribution

$200.00

$200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions $200.00

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary) $200.00

Page ___ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Tabitha Burt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

6/10/24

6/1/24

6/12/24

6/17/24

6/20/24

6/20/24

6/21/24

6/25/24

6/25/24

6/25/24

7/1/25

Name and Address

PureButtons.Com

Ryvall Washinton DC

UPS Store, Lenexa Ks

Sunflower State Journal, Kansas City Mo

Walmart Shawnee, Ks

UPS Store, Lenexa Ks

UPS Store, Lenexa Ks

UPS Store, Lenexa Ks

Amazon Marketplace, Bill Wa

Sam's Club, Kansas City, Ks

Quiktrip #231, Kansas City, Ks

Subtotal This Page

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Promotional Materials

Website Software and hosting

Flyers

Subscription to newsletter

Materials

Printed materials

Printed Materials

Printed Materials

Campaign Materials

Supplies

Gas cards for volunteer drivers

Amount

$36.50

$35.00

$234.00

$160.00

$37.38

$207.00

$377.94

$895.51

$25.09

$203.25

$50.00

$2,261.67

Page __'___ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Tabitha Burt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

6/12/24

6/12/24

6/13/24

6/17/24

6/21/24

6/24/24

6/25/24

6/25/24

6/28/24

6/30/24

7/1/25

Name and Address

WinRed

WinRed

WinRed

WinRed

WinRed

WinRed

WinRed

WinRed

WinRed

WinRed

WinRed

Subtotal This Page

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

ProcessingFee

ProcessingFee

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Amount

$1.03

$4.10

$3.94

$4.10

$4.10

$0.82

$1.03

$1.03

$8.20

$1.03

$4.10

$33.48

Page _^-__ of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Tabitha Burt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/12/24

7/12/24

. 7/15/24

7/19/24

7/23/24

7/23/24

Name and Address

USPS Kansas City, Ks

Firepit PR, Lenexa, Ks

Walmart, Shawnee Ks

Sams Club, Kansas City KS

Walmart, Shawnee Ks

Price Chopper, Shawnee, Ks

Subtotal This Page

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Postage

Campaign Materials, Signs & Cards

Office Supplies

Postage

Office Supplies

Postage

Amount

$272.00

$2,326.00

$10.93

$85.54

$10.32

$29.20

$2,733.99

Page _JJ__ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Tabitha Burt

(Name of Candidate)

Date

7/4/24

7/13/24

7/13/24

7/17/24

7/20/24

Name and Address

WinRed

WinRed

Win red

WinRed

WinRed

Sub total This Page

Purpose of Expenditure

or Disbursement

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Processing Fee

Amount

$4.10

$1.03

$2.05

$10.25

$20.51

$37.94

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)

$5,067.08

$5,067.08

;e "t of


