KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

RECEIVED

July 29, 2024

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE KS Governmental Ethics Commission SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Candidate: Tabitha Burt		
	Address: 1051 S 86th St		and a second of the second
	City and Zip Code: Kansas City, Ks 66111	County:	Wyandotte
	Office Sought: State Senator	District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 20		0
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		0266
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		0266
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		ENCT
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		4200
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	*********	4299
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 200		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class	nderstand	that the intentional
	1/26/2024 Marlin Burt Freasu	res	
Da	te Signature of Candidate or Treasurer		

Tabitha	Вι	url
---------	----	-----

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/03/24	Marlin Burt 1051 S 86th St, KCK	Software Developer		✓			\$500.00
06/12/24	Mike Thompson 642 N Nettleton Ave, Bonner Springs, Ks 66012	Kansas State Representative		1			\$1,000.00
06/12/24	Keenan Stamatis 11450 Craig St Overland Park KS 66210					✓	\$26.03
06/12/24	Malcolm Knowles 3687 S Newcombe WayDenver CO 80235	Retired				✓	\$104.10
06/17/24	Robert Busby 4500 Green Valley Rd Manhattan KS 66502	IT				✓	\$100.00
06/17/24	Rose Gerringer 9931 W 56th St, Merriam, Ks 66203	Retired		✓			\$200.00
06/20/24	Suzanne Hedrick 12315 Baltimore Avenue Kansas City MO 65145	Retired				✓	\$104.10
06/25/24	John Reynolds 6309 Oak Grove rd Kansas City KS 66106	Paramedic				✓	\$104.10
06/21/24	David Langford 12413 Catalina St, Leawood, Ks 66209	Retired		1			\$1,000.00
06/21/24	Barbara Akridge 5211 Stearns St, Shawnee, Ks 66203	Retired		✓			\$50.00
06/24/24	Brian Ekeland 9900 W 71st St, Merriam, Ks	Software Developer		✓			\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$3,688.33

D	o f
Page	of

т-	L :41		п.	
ıа	bitl	าล	ы	JΠ

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	Amount of Cash, Check,		
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/26/24	Kristina Norris 7089 outer rd Odessa MO 64076					✓	\$26.03
06/26/24	Todd Sorensen 17354 W 158th St Olathe KS 66062					✓	\$26.03
06/26/24	Tabitha Burt 1051 S 86th st KCK	Student/Candidate		✓			\$500.00
06/25/24	John Callicotte 6808 N Wayne Ave Gladstone MO 64118					✓	\$20.82
07/01/24	Todd Kangas 13016 W 78th St Shawnee KS 66216	Retired				✓	\$208.20
07/01/24	Shaunda Adams 1409 W ELM TERRACE Olathe KS 66061					√	\$26.03
07/01/24	Jeff Klick 14004 nw county rd 14001 Drexel MO 64742	Pastor				✓	\$104.10
07/02/24	Calvin Coates 3334 N 110th Street Kansas City KS 66109	Engineer				✓	\$104.10
07/01/24	Mark Williams 3736 N 31st St KCK	Retired		✓			\$300.00
07/01/24	Curt Roggow 7309 Hilton Dr Shawnee, Ks	Attorney		1			\$150.00
07/01/24	Jim Knetter 11624 Hollingsworth Rd, KCK	Retired		1			\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,565.31

Page	of

Ta	h	ith	เล	В	urt

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/01/24	Arnold Pizzutelli 6813 Melrose Ln Shawnee, Ks	Pastor		✓			\$100.00
07/01/24	Jeff Jansen 14004D NW County Rd Drexel, Mo	Electrical Engineer	1				\$565.00
07/01/24	Michael Santschi 108 N College St Richmond, Mo	Attorney	✓				\$100.00
07/05/24	Nick Geid 17813 W 58th St Shawnee, Ks	Software Dev		√		·	\$100.00
07/09/24	Leonard Pfeifer 5551 Hadley St Mission, Ks	Retired		1			\$100.00
07/13/24	Jacob Hansen 418 S 86th St Overland Park, Ks					✓	\$25.00
07/13/24	Miriam Krause 11556 Carter St Overland Park, Ks					✓	\$52.05
07/17/24	Ken Selzer 12504 Buena Vista, Leawood, Ks	Self employed business owner				✓	\$250.00
07/20/24	Sam Voyles 3018 S 47th St Kansas City, Ks	People Leader				✓	\$520.51
07/11/24	Heather Howard 11795 Brauer Ln Wilton Ca		1				\$80.00
07/11/24	Kathy Burt 1 Rogers Rd Gordonville, Tx		1				\$20.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,912.56

D	- £
Page	of

Ta	L	: 4 L		₽.	
12	m	ur	12	וח	II I

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/22/24	Diana Whittington 105 N 72nd St Kansas City, Ks		√				\$100.00
07/22/24	Ellen Seitter 9802 W 56th Merriam, Ks			✓			\$100.00
07/22/24	Janet Hunter 2035 E Cottage Blvd Ozark, Mo	Retired Speech Therapist		✓			\$1,000.00
07/23/24	NCKRCB, LLC 1051 S 86th St Kansas City, Ks	Farm rental corp		✓			\$1,000.00
:							
·							
			,		-		
				·			
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,200.0

-	C
Page	of

Ta	h	:+	h	_			м	۱
Ιd	U	ш	Н	a	D	u	ш	L

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address Date of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/12/24	Sailors Auto	Auto repair business		1			\$400.00
07/12/24	Mark Monnington 3211 Forest Ave Kansas City, Ks			1			\$25.00
07/12/24	Jim Freund 15182 158th Ter Olathe Ks			✓			\$50.00
07/12/24	Tim Meyers 9220 W 49th St Merriam, Ks	Retired		✓			\$250.00
07/12/24	JT Becker 14235 NW 62nd PI Kansas City, Mo	Retired		✓			\$200.00
07/17/24	Anonymous		√				\$20.00
07/22/24	Brian Duncan 1050 S 86th St Kansas City, Ks			1			\$100.00
07/22/24	David Robinett 601 E 223rd St Cleveland, Mo	Business Owner		✓			\$400.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$1,445.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$9,366.21
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$9,366.21

	•
Page	of
rage	O1

SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Tabitha Burt	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving an In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
7/2/24	Southwest Body Shop	Business Owner	Car repairs from door knocking accident	\$200.00
• .				
	Subtotal This Page			\$200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$200.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$200.00

Page	of	_
------	----	---

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Ta	L	: LL		D	
1 8	O	ш	ıa	0	urt

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/10/24	PureButtons.Com	Promotional Materials	\$36.50
6/1/24	Ryvall Washinton DC	Website Software and hosting	\$35.00
6/12/24	UPS Store, Lenexa Ks	Flyers	\$234.00
6/17/24	Sunflower State Journal, Kansas City Mo	Subscription to newsletter	\$160.00
6/20/24	Walmart Shawnee, Ks	Materials	\$37.38
6/20/24	UPS Store, Lenexa Ks	Printed materials	\$207.00
6/21/24	UPS Store, Lenexa Ks	Printed Materials	\$377.94
6/25/24	UPS Store, Lenexa Ks	Printed Materials	\$895.51
6/25/24	Amazon Marketplace, Bill Wa	Campaign Materials	\$25.09
6/25/24	Sam's Club, Kansas City, Ks	Supplies	\$203.25
7/1/25	Quiktrip #231, Kansas City, Ks	Gas cards for volunteer drivers	\$50.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,261.67

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Tak	oitha	RII	rt
ıaı	uuta	ı bu	Iι

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/12/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$1.03
6/12/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$4.10
6/13/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$3.94
6/17/24	WinRed	ProcessingFee	\$4.10
6/21/24	WinRed	ProcessingFee	\$4.10
6/24/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$0.82
6/25/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$1.03
6/25/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$1.03
6/28/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$8.20
6/30/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$1.03
7/1/25	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$4.10
Section of the sectio	Subtotal This Page		\$33.48

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Tabitha Burt	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/12/24	USPS Kansas City, Ks	Postage	\$272.00
7/12/24	Firepit PR, Lenexa, Ks	Campaign Materials, Signs & Cards	\$2,326.00
. 7/15/24	Walmart, Shawnee Ks	Office Supplies	\$10.93
7/19/24	Sams Club, Kansas City KS	Postage	\$85.54
7/23/24	Walmart, Shawnee Ks	Office Supplies	\$10.32
7/23/24	Price Chopper, Shawnee, Ks	Postage	\$29.20
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,733.99

Page	3	of

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Tabitha Burt	
(Name of Candidate)	

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/4/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$4.10
7/13/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$1.03
7/13/24	Winred	Processing Fee	\$2.05
7/17/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$10.25
7/20/24	WinRed	Processing Fee	\$20.51
	Subtotal This Page		\$37.94

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$5,067.08
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$5,067.08